Compact hydraulic power pack type INKA 1
Product documentation
D 8132-1
03-2024  -1.4 en
For short period operation (S2), periodic intermittent
operation (S3)
Operating pressure pmax:
Displacement volume Vmax:

Circuit symbol
with sensors and external fan without sensors
Ordering examples
INKA 14
INKA 14
INKA 14
2
1
1
V
H
V
21
00
00
-H0.64
-Z2.25
-HD..
-E2
-E2
-E0
T40T60T80
T80D00E00
X00X00X00
-P0
-P0
-P1
X
X
E
F150
F000
F10L
-G0
-G0
-G0
-0
-0
-0
-3 x 400 V 50 Hz-0.55kW
-3 x 400 V 50 Hz-0.25kW
-3 x 400 V 50 Hz-0.25kW
-...
-...
-...
6.1.11
"Connection
blocks"
3.6 "Motor data"
2.1.11 "Version"
2.1.10 "Drain hose for hydraulic uid"
2.1.9 "Additional option: external fan"
2.1.8 "Additional option: electric"
2.1.7 "Electrical connection"
2.1.6 "Switch output"
2.1.5 "Additional option: sensor system"
2.2 "Pump"
2.1.4 "Rotation of the top housing cover"
2.1.3 "Installation position"
2.1.2 "Tank size"
2.1.1 "Basic type and motor power"
6/51 D 8132-1 - 03-2024 - 1.4 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2.1 Motor and container
2.1.1 Basic type and motor power
For motor voltages and motor data, see Chapter 3.6, "Motor data"Type
Nominal voltage Nominal power